FILED
NOV 2 0 2013

APPROPRIATION NO. 34,2013 CITY CLERK

AN ORDINANCE TO APPROPRIATE MONEY RECEIVED FOR EXPENSES
INCURRED DURING THE YEAR 2013.

WHEREAS, the City of Terre Haute has received reimbursement for demolition of
condemned structure expenses and it is now necessary to appropriate such money into the EDIT
account for expenditure in 2013; now, therefore:

BE IT ORDAINED by the Common Council of the City of Terre Haute, Vigo County,
Indiana, that for the expenses of said municipal corporation the following sum of money is
hereby appropriated and ordered set apait out of the fund herein named and for the purposes
herein specified, subject to the laws governing the same:

AMOUNT AMOUNT
REQUESTED APPROPRIATED
FROM: EDIT #0404 $5,071.00 $5,071.00
TO: Demo of Unsafe Buildings
#0404-0096-03-432.018 $5,071.00 $5,071.00
TOTAL $5,071.00 $5,071.00

Introduced by: QNZ«% John Mullican, Councilman

Passed in open Council tlﬂ fﬂ] day of (’Q LD Py k] 0 h , 2013,

%% Mlman Loudermilk, President
ATTEST(%/é ,é W Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk

Presented by me to the Mayor this _| 3N day of AL h ,2013.
W Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk
Approved by me, the Mayor, this ’ g g day of h(‘ CEmICEN, , 2013,

,\,Q)f? 0 %’L}; Duke A. Bennett, Mayor
-

ATTEST: % % Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk




REQUEST FOR ADDITIONAL APPROPRIATION
(For Approval by Mayor, Controller, and City Council)

This form is to be used when a department needs additional monies for a depleted line item or
account. This form is also used for appropriations required by certain N/R accounts.

If a Department has sufficient monies in other line items to cover the funds needed in the

depleted line item, a transfer of those monies should be made rather than an appropriation of new
money.

DEPARTMENT or FUND ﬁ Df 7 (06/97 ) DATE //"’/ 613

FUND FROM WHICH APPROPRIATION IS TO BE MADE E D—Z T

Dept or Fund Account#  Account Name Amount
T0: XY L0V 23-4RE  Dewo "01a Ms&m S07
TO: 3
TO: $
TO: 3

Total Amount to Be Appropriated $ =y :CD?Z -
Date: F/ﬁ/"‘/é 7’3

Department Head Approval:

(Forward to Mayor)

Mayoral Approval: a 4 g Date ! l" l % - 3

{Forward to Controller) Signature |
O (18]

Controller Approval: M Date / ! [ 8 [3

(Forward to Legal) Signature

Received by Legal: Appropriation # 51_‘(

Date

DEPARTMENT HEAD: Please attach a memorandum briefly detailing the need for this
appropriation, Such information should include the specific serviges or 4 u

intend to purchase, CE 5 VE D

NG 5y 3010




Lambert,Cliff

To: John Mullican; Council; Eflis,Leslie; Gambill, Stephannie; Jenkins, Nancy
Cc: Edwards,Michelle; Bennett,Duke A

Subject: 11-16-13 Req Add'l App DEMO

Attachments: 111613 Reg EDIT Demo $.pdf

Dear John & Councilpersons:

Please find attached a reguest to the Councll for an additional EDIT demo appropriation of 55,071.00 of “recaptured”
funds to continue the work of slum & blight removal of condemned structures on behalf of the City. This wilf (definitely
®©)be my last request of this fiscal year & | thank you for your support in this regard, |f there are any questions, please
do not hesitate to contact me.

Cliff

CIiff Lambert

Executive Director

City Of Terre Haute, Department Of Redevelopment
17 Harding Ave, room 301

Terre Haute, IN 47807

E-mail; Cliff Lambert@terrehaute.in.qov
Phone: 812.244.2399
Fax: 812.235,3652



DEPARTMENT OF
BEDEVEI.O‘P\iENT

17 Ha.rdmg Avenus, Reom 3G
Taren Habto, I 478073455

Phone A12,245.2393
Fax: $17.244.2995

~wowrenthredyvelopmont.org

PUKE A, BENNETT

culivee Dlrector

HOY. 13, 2013 12: 260

IEEEep———— PR EE GRS

- SALLY A. PATTSON i KO. 999 1 P. It
" PO. BOX 24
ROCEVILLE By 4782
NOFICR-1 THIS INVON :gés NOT PAID AND A TUDGEMENT I8
RENDERED, CODRT COS Wil BE ADDED T THE AMOUNT BELOW.
ON: 436 SI17IH “Tax¢ Parce] Tum 18-06 27228007
FOR | AMOUNT
% DEMO Costy EDIT 4481
Plus Administrative Cosls 50
Copdract# 238 Award Dafel 8N37203 Contrackoy;  ABJLL
Costs for Boanding, Sealing, addf ox Clead-tp
Plus Adminlstative Costs ||
Dater | Coptractor:
Costs for Tagpection for &sbeﬁd:sCon'rent EOIT 90
Plus Adwinistrative Costs | | 50
Daier | 4meaus Contractor: ELLS
]
Costs for Atbestos Adatement] | EOIT
Plus Adminfstrative Costs | ,
Date: | Coplractor:

Costs for Debris WeightEsthalfes EBIT 200
Phns Administrative Cosls ; 50
Duate: : 5312013 Conlractor; SpRIDERS
Costs for Ovmership Tnformation EO)T 100
Plus Adminisirative Costs | 50

Date: i 1172013 Coneavtor;  HEN
Coms for Fime Assessed |}
Plus Adminlstrative Costs |
Date: i
Costs for Othisr-Sen Motss i EDIT
Tlus Adninistrative Cons : 0
Date: | Contragton
Total :oumt Tiye and Payabile: Crs,(m./)
[FDEMQ-Demokition KB.P#Rai;air SC=Site Cleirance BSCI=Board, Seal, Clean
I
|
[
| TS OV
- — i - = -
]
|
!
|
!
|
i
i 11/13/72013  12:42PM (GMT-06:003



